Australian Rails—Contracts by City

by John Shipman, john@nmt . edu

Adelaide

6 lead

8 fish

8 wheat
9 beer

13 oats

13 silver
15 citrus
17 tin

18 coal

19 artifacts
24 tobacco
26 bananas
32 sugar
36 cattle
40 diamonds

47 bauxite

Albany

16 uranium
25 oil

26 fish

27 artifacts
37 cattle
40 beer

Alice Springs

11 copper
11 lead

19 wine
20 nickel
24 citrus
27 beer

30 tourists
Bourke

12 citrus
15 bananas
22 sugar
24 gold
41 titanium

49 diamonds

Brisbane

7 tobacco
9 sheep
10 lead

10 fish

11 silver
11 copper
15 oats

20 imports
22 sugar
24 wine

30 tin

30 artifacts
30 cattle
43 bauxite
49 titanium
59 diamonds

Broken Hill

8 silver
12 oats
14 tourists
17 artifacts
19 tobacco
21 gold

Bunbury

2 oats
10 copper
21 oil

32 cattle
45 tourists
57 tin

Bundaberg Esperance Melbourne Port Lincoln
6 citrus 9 oats 6 oats 18 beer
15 silver 9 titanium 6 citrus 19 silver
26 iron 21 iron 10 lead 21 gold
30 artifacts 31 silver 12 silver 27 uranium
41 uranium 33 diamonds 12 tourists 27 titanium
58 diamonds 40 citrus 13 iron 29 tobacco
Cairns Geraldton ﬁ sheep Quilpie
12 bauxite 7 sheep 14 Egglp er 8 silver
17 lead 12 copper 21 oil 14 bananas
e e |3 s | 2 800
24 bananas 36 silver gg iri?llects 28 tin
31 coal 45 tourists 41 cattle 38 titanium
37 oats Hobart 43 uranium  |Rawlinna
Canberra 7 imports 47 bauxite 12 oats
4 oats 12 wheat Mount Isa 15 fish
16 sheep 15 wine 27 diamonds
16 wine 27 oil %? illfgifum 32 tourists
31 artifacts 32 artifacts 17 citrus 34 coal
33 sugar 33 tobacco 23 tobacco 36 tobacco
34 gold 36 gold 27 fish Rockhampton
42 cattle 39 nickel 57 bauxite 8 beer
48 titanium 41 sugar 17 tourists
Charleville 46 titanium Newcastle 25 iron
13 1 54 bauxite 8 wheat o7 t.o
coa 62 diamonds 10 silver un
24 gold - 16 tob 28 imports
25 tin Kalgoorlie 1e shean® 28 gold
. . sheep
33 uranium 16 iron N
34 bauxite 18 ol 35 lron Sydney
34 nickel 20 wheat 51 bauxite g Wtheat
i citrus
Cook ig ggglosrts 68 diamonds 9 beer
10 fish 43 bananas Paraburdoo 10 oil
12 nickel - 15 sheep 13 sheep
17 qranium Katherine 18 nickel 13 bananas
20 silver 24 cattle 23 cattle 16 tobacco
23 oil 27 oil 34 lead 17 iron
32 bananas 30 iron 39 wine 17 wine
Cooktown gg ;\;};at 54 tobacco 19 tin
19 copper A 58 coal 30 sugar
o7 golljcl‘lj 38 titanium Perth 30 gold
29 oil 48 COal 37 nickel
41 wine Launceston 6 sheep 39 cattle
- ; 6 nickel 44 titanium
42 fish 14 wine 8 copper !
45 imports 17 tourists 9 ursr}:ium 64 diamonds
61 titanium 18 sheep 16 iron Tarcoola
Darwin %g oil1Cl 19 oil 11 artifacts
g0 i 17 copper
14 gold 47 cattle 24 fish 25 Coglp
20 copper 48 uranium 24 wheat
28 cattle 29 cattle 26 tobacco
31 sheep Leonora 29 wine 27 oil
33 iron 19 artifacts 38 imports 43 bauxite
39 oats 21 wheat 38 beer Tennant Creek
41 wine 25 diamonds 42 tourists 23 sheep
41 tobacco 27 lead 44 citrus 23 citrus
45 bananas 41 citrus 46 tobacco 26 wheat
48 beer 45 sugar 65 bauxite 26 sugar
48 imports Lismore Port Augusta 32 bauxite
52 tourists . 6 lead 33 tin
52 coal 10 fish . 35 i t
12 sheep 13 1mports 1Mports
Derby 26 iron 15 artifacts  [Toowoomba
19 gold 26 sugar 21 nickel 12 fish
25 nickel 43 nickel 22 hn 20 sugar
32 wheat 45 uranium 37 diamonds 22 imports
48 beer Mackay Port Hedland 24 wine
52 bananas 22 oats 24 i
59 tourists 16 coal o ron
16 lead 24 titanium 32 tin
59 coal ea
24 oats 25 copper
30 imports 32 lead
42 nickel 36 wheat

48 diamonds

57 tourists
61 tin

Townsville

11
12
14
16
17
18
20
28
29
29
31
40
48

6
6
7
8
13
19
27
40

tin
copper
sheep
bananas
bauxite
wheat
beer
tourists
wine
fish
imports
nickel
titanium

Wagga Wagga

fish

lead
imports
coal
citrus
bananas
artifacts
uranium

Weipa

17
22
22
28
33
37
39

6

9
11
11
12
39
44
50

13
23
32
35
35
40
48

sugar
silver
copper
sheep
bananas
oil

beer

Wollongong

wheat
copper
imports
beer

oil
nickel
uranium
bauxite

Wyndham

uranium
lead
titanium
wine
citrus
sugar
beer

Yeelirrie

9
20
28
29
29
38
44

iron
diamonds
wine
silver
lead

beer

coal

1



